
Timetable Map (tracking 1 bus)

60A - Aylesbury - Buckingham Centre

A bus service operated by Z & S Transport

Monday to Friday 60 60A

Aylesbury BS - Buckingham Centre Buckingham Centre - Aylesbury BS

Timetable data from Z&S Transport/Bus Open Data Service (BODS), 17 July 2024. We’re not endorsed by, affiliated with or supported by them, and they don’t warrant the

accuracy or quality of the information.

PF1121128/64 • Vehicles

Possibly similar services

Aylesbury Bus Stn (Bay 6) 09:45 13:45

Aylesbury, adj The Horse & Jockey PH 09:52 13:52

Whitchurch, opp White Horse Lane 09:58 13:58

Oving Bowling Alley (Northbound) 10:03 14:03

North Marston, opp High Street 10:07 14:07

Granborough, opp Green End 10:10 14:10

Winslow Vicarage Road (o/s 22) 10:15 14:15

Winslow, adj Avenue Road 10:19 14:19

Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound) 10:24 14:24

Buckingham Tesco (Stop B) 10:34 14:34

Buckingham, o/s Upper School 10:36 14:36

Buckingham High Street (southbound) 10:38 14:38

Buckingham High Street (southbound) 10:45 12:45

Buckingham, opp Upper School 10:47 12:47

Buckingham Tesco (Stop A) 10:50 12:50

Great Horwood High Street (Westbound) 10:59 12:59

Winslow, opp Avenue Road 11:04 13:04

Winslow Vicarage Road (Opp 20) 11:06 13:06

Granborough, adj Green End 11:11 13:11

North Marston, o/s High Street 11:14 13:14

Oving Bowling Alley (Northbound) 11:18 13:18

Whitchurch, adj White Horse Lane 11:22 13:22

Aylesbury, opp The Horse & Jockey PH 11:31 13:31

Aylesbury Bus Stn (Bay 6) 11:38 13:38

https://bustimes.org/services/60a-aylesbury-buckingham-centre#map
https://bustimes.org/services/60a-aylesbury-buckingham-centre#map
https://bustimes.org/services/60a-aylesbury-buckingham-centre#map
https://bustimes.org/operators/z-s-transport
https://bustimes.org/operators/z-s-transport
https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/11730/
https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/11730/
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PF1121128/64
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PF1121128/64
https://bustimes.org/services/60a-aylesbury-buckingham-centre/vehicles
https://bustimes.org/services/60a-aylesbury-buckingham-centre/vehicles
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004656
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004656
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004001
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004001
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004023
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004023
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004031
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004031
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004037
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004037
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004041
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004041
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004053
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004053
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004075
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004075
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004079
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004079
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004513
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004513
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004513
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004513
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004080
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004080
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004076
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004076
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004565
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004054
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004054
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004042
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004042
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004038
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004038
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004031
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004031
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004024
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004024
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004002
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004002
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004656
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004656


60 Aylesbury - Buckingham Centre

Z & S Transport

Z & S Transport

Website

zandstransport.co.uk

https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://bustimes.org/services/60-aylesbury-buckingham-centre
https://www.zandstransport.co.uk/
https://www.zandstransport.co.uk/

